Plac Namn

Rak Lista

1 Andreas Johansson
2 Leif Nilsson

3 Zeke Karlsson

4 Tommy Sdderberg
5 Jorgen Johansson
6 Malin Kessels

7 Michael Karlsson
8 Raimo Hagelberg
9 Kristoffer Pilebrand
10 Rasmus Vallin

11 Kenneth Granholm
12 Thomas Bladh

13 Marcus Carlsson
14 Lars Rydberg

15 Ola Hakansson

16 Per-Olof Olsson

17 Inge Josefsson

18 Bo Nilsson

19 Nils-Ake Nilsson
20 Tommy Mattisson
21 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
22 Barbro Dehman

31 August 2023

Resultatlista

Div.3 Sodra A, Sjoviken IF Filt

Ovriga seriespel 22 July 2023
Spelplats: Sjovikens IF

Klubb

Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen

S1

41

36

38

45

43
42
43
37

53
57
51
53
57

61

S2

38

41

48

30
39

42
43
49
53

43
47
49
47

44

37

36

40

45
37
38
48
44

44
51
44
52

52

52
76

35
38
39
39

40

47

52
40
33
47
43
36
45

51

S5

36

36

33

34
46

46

44
48

49

42

48

45

66

S6

40

40

47
40
49
45
54

45

43

44
53

58
48
55
76

Sida

227
38

228
39

80

166
83

251
130
174
221
178
181
137
230
286
193
244
249
100
223
203

1

av

Snitt

37.8
38.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.5
41.5
41.8
43.3
43.5
44.2
44.5
45.3
45.7
46.0
47.7
48.3
48.8
49.8
50.0
55.8
67.7



